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MSA 2060 SFF (1.92TB SSD*8ea)
Description Qty
1 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb Fibre Channel SFF Storage 1
HPE MSA 1.92TB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty SSD 8
HPE MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 1
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 15.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable 4
MSA 2060 SFF (1.2TB HDD*8ea)
Description Qty
2 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb Fibre Channel SFF Storage 1
HPE MSA 1.2TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty HDD 8
HPE MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 1
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 15.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable 4
MSA 2060 SFF (2.4TB HDD*8ea)
Description Qty
3 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb Fibre Channel SFF Storage 1
HPE MSA 24TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5in) M2 3yr Wty HDD 8
HPE MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 1
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 15.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable 4
MSA 2060 LFF (8TB HDD*8ea)
Description Qty
4 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb Fibre Channel LFF Storage 1
HPE MSA 8TB SAS 12G Midline 7.2K LFF (3.5in) M2 1yr Wty HDD 8
HPE MSA 16Gb Short Wave Fibre Channel SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 1
HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 15.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable 4
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